Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player
Bill Poore

Joe Fritz

All X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player
Mark Wrobleski
Joe Fritz
CRAIG LETTER
AASA
Colton Ralidak
Steven Marie
Nicole Maras
Tony Dies
Dan Woodward
Bill Conine
Gred Delo
Josh Maras
Bill Poore
Misty Law
OPAL
Tim Karpas

ERIC MCABEE

Team
Bill And Tony

Joe And Colton

Team
Mark And Tim
Joe And Colton
Bill And Tony
Gred And Bill
Joe And Colton
Misty Crew
Josh And Nicole
Bill And Tony
Misty Crew
Gred And Bill
Gred And Bill
Josh And Nicole
Bill And Tony
Misty Crew
Mark And Tim
Mark And Tim

Gred And Bill

PPD

Previous PPD

PPD
13.85 14.02
22.21 22.25
Gam
23.53 25
22.25 30
19.16 5
18.29 5
17.89 30
17.56 5
15.69 30
15.48 25
15.06 20
14.71 15
14.25 25
14.24 30
14.02 30
13.85 15
12.93 20
12.43 5
12.15 5

PPD Improvement

0.17
0.04

Win
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Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player
Tony Dies
Joe Fritz

Colton Ralidak

Team
Bill And Tony
Joe And Colton

Joe And Colton

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player
Mark Wrobleski

Joe Fritz

Team
Mark And Tim

Joe And Colton

1.
2.

1.

Games

Previous MPR

77
21
73

25
30

MPR MPR Improvement

1.89
2.26

1.77

MPR
2.63
2.26

0.12
0.05
0.04

Win
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132
88
23
16
63
38

160

114
45
65
63

9
20
40
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36
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Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS CAT

9
7

8
10

4
2

5
6

0
0
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Tony Dies
Steven Marie
Tim Karpas
Colton Ralidak
CRAIG LETTER
AASA

Dan Woodward
ERIC MCABEE
Bill Conine
OPAL

Nicole Maras
Gred Delo
Josh Maras
Bill Poore

Misty Law

Bill And Tony
Misty Crew
Mark And Tim
Joe And Colton
Bill And Tony
Gred And Bill
Misty Crew
Gred And Bill
Gred And Bill
Mark And Tim
Josh And Nicole
Gred And Bill
Josh And Nicole
Bill And Tony

Misty Crew

25 1.89
5 1.88
5 1.78

30 1.77
5 1.77
5 1.76

20 1.64
5 1.61

15 1.54

20 1.41

30 1.38

25 1.34

30 1.34

30 1.29

15 1.14
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