Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player	Team	Previous PPD	PPD	PPD Improvement
Bill Poore	Bill And Tony	13.85	14.02	0.17
Joe Fritz	Joe And Colton	22.21	22.25	0.04

All X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	PPD	Gam	Win	LTN	HTN	OUT	нат
Mark Wrobleski	Mark And Tim	23.53	25	11	23	0	132	6
Joe Fritz	Joe And Colton	22.25	30	16	25	0	88	2
CRAIG LETTER	Bill And Tony	19.16	5	3	3	0	23	1
AASA	Gred And Bill	18.29	5	1	2	0	16	1
Colton Ralidak	Joe And Colton	17.89	30	6	12	0	63	1
Steven Marie	Misty Crew	17.56	5	1	1	0	38	1
Nicole Maras	Josh And Nicole	15.69	30	10	7	1	160	0
Tony Dies	Bill And Tony	15.48	25	7	5	0	114	0
Dan Woodward	Misty Crew	15.06	20	7	4	0	45	0
Bill Conine	Gred And Bill	14.71	15	4	2	0	65	0
Gred Delo	Gred And Bill	14.25	25	1	3	0	63	0
Josh Maras	Josh And Nicole	14.24	30	3	7	0	9	1
Bill Poore	Bill And Tony	14.02	30	5	4	0	20	0
Misty Law	Misty Crew	13.85	15	2	1	0	40	0
OPAL	Mark And Tim	12.93	20	2	0	0	20	0
Tim Karpas	Mark And Tim	12.43	5	1	0	0	36	0
ERIC MCABEE	Gred And Bill	12.15	5	0	0	0	0	0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player	Team	Previous MPR	MPR	MPR Improvement
Tony Dies	Bill And Tony	1.77	1.89	0.12
Joe Fritz	Joe And Colton	2.21	2.26	0.05
Colton Ralidak	Joe And Colton	1.73	1.77	0.04

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	Games	MPR	Win	Assist	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	WHS	CAT	
Mark Wrobleski	Mark And Tim	25	2.63		9 9	8	4	5	0	0	1	2	
Joe Fritz	Joe And Colton	30	2.26	1	L 7	10	2	6	0	0	0	0	

Tony Dies	Bill And Tony	25	1.89	10	2	7	1	2	0	0	0	1
Steven Marie	Misty Crew	5	1.88	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0
Tim Karpas	Mark And Tim	5	1.78	4	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
Colton Ralidak	Joe And Colton	30	1.77	7	11	10	0	0	1	0	0	0
CRAIG LETTER	Bill And Tony	5	1.77	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
AASA	Gred And Bill	5	1.76	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dan Woodward	Misty Crew	20	1.64	5	3	7	1	1	0	0	0	1
ERIC MCABEE	Gred And Bill	5	1.61	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bill Conine	Gred And Bill	15	1.54	1	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0
OPAL	Mark And Tim	20	1.41	5	8	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Nicole Maras	Josh And Nicole	30	1.38	12	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gred Delo	Gred And Bill	25	1.34	3	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
Josh Maras	Josh And Nicole	30	1.34	2	12	0	4	1	0	0	0	1
Bill Poore	Bill And Tony	30	1.29	3	12	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Misty Law	Misty Crew	15	1.14	3	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	0

Created by LeagueLeader with $\textbf{ARACHNET}^{^{\text{TM}}}$ processing